7-Sep|Sunday Sid Jenkins Kettlewell
14-Sep|Sunday Jane Padbury
21-5ep 8.30am start. Garsdale Head, 8 miles. 1200 foot elevation. Moderate. Meet
Sunday \Sue Firth Ehfﬁﬁﬁﬂias{}fﬁﬁ’!‘pﬁ‘éiﬁiﬁweﬁi rrg’fa:rké;él?zng: 191670 Toa at Moorcock 8
Inn. Contact Sue Firth on 07732610923.
28-5ep|Sunday
5-Oct|Sunday Jane Padbury
Octto 12- A club weekend away at YHA The Sill at Hadnan's Wall
ct Thursday |Sandra Robinson
12-Oct|Sunday
19-Oct|Sunday
26-Oct Sunday Dorrie Brough Timble, Swinsty, Lindley 10.5
2-Nov|Sunday
9-Nov|Sunday
14-Nov|Friday Paul and Janice The famous cheese and wine plus charity auction @ 7:30
16-Nov| Sunday Sally Wetherill Thornton-le-Dale 8
23-Nov|Sunday
30-Nov |Sunday Andrew Hovell TBA
7-Dec|Sunday
14-Dec|Sunday
21-Dec|Sunday Deb Hoyes
28-Dec|Sunday Andrew Hovell Harewood Breakfast and stroll

Up to date on 17 Jul 2025




